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Health Bene!ts
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 
Healthcare reform may have been delayed for another year and organizations do not want to navigate it on their own. According to the 
advisory and research !rm Everest Group, the global bene!ts administration outsourcing market is growing at a rate of 13 percent this year, 
and has crossed the $6.1 billion mark. According to Everest, “The recent healthcare reform in the United States and the shift from de!ned 
bene!ts to de!ned contribution has forced buyers to take a relook at their bene!ts strategy. With consumerization emerging in the bene!ts 
space, health insurance exchanges, consumer-driven health plans, consulting and participant advisory services, technology enhancements, 
decision support tools, and improved communication services will play a pivotal role in rede!ning this market. 

Af!liated Physicians www.af!liatedphysicians.net SCR 

Alliance Workplace Solutions www.alliancews.com BC 

American Dental Association, Dental Plan www.ada.org PAE 

America’s Choice Healthplans www.myamericaschoice.com BC 

AmeriPlan USA www.everyonebene!ts.com  

Ameritas Group www.ameritasgroup.com BC 

Assist America Inc. www.assistamerica.com  

Barrow Group, LLC www.barrowgroup.com  

Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. www.bhs-inc.com  

BeneTrac www.benetrac.com IT, HRIS, P 

Bensinger, DuPont & Associates (BDA) www.bensingerdupont.com T&D, SCR 

Berkshire Health Partners www.bhp.org  

Blue Cross and Blue Shield www.bcbs.com  

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Nebraska www.nebraskablue.com  

Blue Shield of California www.blueshieldca.com  

Bout Time LLC www.bouttimellc.com  

Caremark www.caremark.com  

CBIZ Human Capital Services www.cbiz.com/hr BC, HRM, P, REC, T&D 

ChoiceCare Humana www.humana.com  

CIGNA www.cigna.com  

CobraHelp www.mycobrahelp.com  

Comprehensive Health Services, Inc. www.chsmedical.com SCR 

ComPsych Corporation www.compsych.com HRM 

ConnectYourCare www.connectyourcare.com  

Delta Dental Plans Association www.deltadental.com  

Dental Care Plus, Inc. www.dentalcareplus.com  

Dental Health Alliance www.dha.com PAE 

Dental Network of America, Inc. www.dnoa.com  

Dentistat www.dentistat.com  

Dossia Services Corp www.dossia.org HRIS, IT 

Empire Blue Cross Blue Shield www.empireblue.com  

EmployeeCare www.e-dependentcare.net FS 

Empyrean Bene!t Solutions www.empyreanbene!ts.com  

Evolution Bene!ts, Inc. www.evolutionbene!ts.com BC 

Excellus BlueCross BlueShield www.excellusbcbs.com  

Express Scripts www.express-scripts.com  
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EyeMed Vision Care www.eyemedvisioncare.com  

Fallon Community Health Plan www.fchp.org  

First Health www.!rsthealth.com  

Gilsbar, Inc www.gilsbar.com  

Great Northern Staff Administrators www.gnsadmin.com P, HRM, SCR, PEO, BC 

Great-West Life & Annuity Insurance Co. www.gwla.com WEL 

Harris Rothenberg International (HRI) www.hriworld.com BC, T&D, WEL, IT, HRM 

Health Management Systems of America www.hmsanet.com WEL 

Healthcare Horizons Consulting Group Inc. www.healthcarehorizons.com F&A 

HighRoads www.highroads.com  

Humana Inc. www.humana.com  

IHC Health Solutions www.myihcgroup.com  

Independent Health www.independenthealth.com  

Kaiser Permanente www.kaiserpermanente.org  

LifeCare, Inc. www.lifecare.com  

Lumenos www.lumenous.com IT 

Magellan Health Services www.magellanhealth.com WEL 

MHN www.mhn.com T&D 

Morneau Shepell www.morneaushepell.com BC, WEL 

Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company www.mutualofomaha.com BC, WEL 

myCafeteriaPlan www.myCafeteriaPlan.com WEL, F&A 

Stratose www.stratose.com  

National Vision Administrators (NVA) www.e-nva.com  

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company www.nationwide.com BC, WEL 

Repp Gartner Financial and Insurance Services www.rgione.com F&A 

Partners Rx Management, LLC www.partnersrx.com  

PHCS/Private Healthcare Systems www.phcs.com  

OptumRX www.optumrx.com  

Guardian Life Insurance Co. of America www.guardianlife.com BC, WEL 

Take Care Health Systems www.takecareemployersolutions.com  

The Vitality Group www.thevitalitygroup.com  

UnitedHealthcare www.uhcwest.com  

Vision Service Plan (VSP) www.vsp.com  

Walgreens Health Initiatives www.walgreenshealth.com  

Workplace Options www.workplaceoptions.com T&D, BC, F&A 
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